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Treatment Price List

Chuan Signature Escapes
Chuan Body Elements

Chuan Tao of Detox

Chuan Ritual

Bespoke

Girls Get Together

Chuan Signature Massages
Chuan Neck, Back and Shoulder
Chuan Balancing

Chuan Harmony

Chuan Stone Therapy

Massages
Deep Tissue

Traditional Chinese
Traditional Thai

Lymphatic

Traditional Chinese Therapies
Ho Guan (Cupping)
Gua Sha

Duration

I hr 30 min
2 hr 30 min
2 hr 30 min
2 hr
I hr

30 min

I hr

I 'hr 30 min
I hr

I 'hr 30 min
I 'hr 30 min

I hr
I 'hr 30 min
I hr
I 'hr 30 min
I hr
I 'hr 30 min
I hr
I 'hr 30 min

I hr
I hr

Price

$1,480
$1,825
$1,825
$7,200 (For Four)
$4,800 (For Four)

$550
$960
$1,275
$960
$1,275
$1,275

$960
$1,275
$960
$1,275
$960
$1,275
$960
$1.275

$860
$860



Duration

Chuan Signature Facials

KERSTIN .
FLoRr1 AN ChuanYu I hr 15 min

Kerstin Florian Facials
KERSTIN

FLoRrRI AN Refresher 30 min

? ES;H E Correcting Advance Repair I hr
| hr 30 min

? Eg;?,& E Customized Deep Cleansing I hr

KERSTIN .

FLor1an Organic Aromatherapy I hr

KERSTIN . .

FLORIAN DBrightening I hr

?ES;?,{E Calming Detox I hr

Advance Facial Enhancers

* The following can be added to any Kerstin Florian facial as an upgrade:

Eye Rescue 30 min

Co-Enzyme Q10

Vitamin C Ampoule

Intensive Repair Ampoule

Chuan Signature Scrubs

Chuan Herbal Salt Scrub 30 min

Scrubs

?ES;?H Ginger Refresher Body Scrub 30 min

Chuan Signature Wraps

?Eg;?ig Chuan Muddy Elements I hr 30 min

Price

$1,250

$650
$1,250
$1,500
$1,250
$1,250
$1,500
$1,250

$750
$250
$350
$400

$525

$525

$1,295



Chuan Signature Mother
Chuan Nurturing Massage

Chuan Signature Man

KERSTIN .
Florian Chuan Man Maintenance

Man

KERSTIN .
Florian Stress Kiler

Chuan Foot Therapies
Chuan Feet Retreat

Chuan Heavenly Jing Luo Foot Treatment

All prices are subject to 10% service charge.

Duration

I hr
I hr 30 min

| hr 30 min

I hr
I hr 30 min

Price

$960

$1,275

$1,250

$1,500

$755
$880



Join Chuan Spa

Wellbeing Memberships

Chuan Jing $12,000
Chuan Qi $24,000
Chuan Shen $45,000

The membership cost becomes credits to be used against all spa treatments in the menu.
Terms and conditions apply.

All prices are subject to change without prior notice.
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CHUAN
Spa

Cordis, Hong Kong
Level 41, 555 Shanghai Street, Mongkok, Kowloon, Hong Kong
T (852) 3552 3510 F (852) 3552 3529 cdhkg.info@chuanspa.com

www.chuanspa.com



