

Treatment Price List

Treatment Price List	Duration	Price
Chuan Signature Escapes		
Chuan Body Elements	I hr 30 min	\$1,480
Chuan Tao of Detox	2 hr 30 min	\$1,825
Chuan Ritual	2 hr 30 min	\$1,825
Bespoke	2 hr	\$7,200 (For Four)
Girls Get Together	l hr	\$4,800 (For Four)
Chuan Signature Massages		
Chuan Neck, Back and Shoulder	30 min	\$550
Chuan Balancing	I hr	\$960
	I hr 30 min	\$1,275
Chuan Harmony	I hr	\$960
	I hr 30 min	\$1,275
Chuan Stone Therapy	I hr 30 min	\$1,275
Massages		
Deep Tissue	I hr	\$960
	I hr 30 min	\$1,275
Traditional Chinese	I hr	\$960
	I hr 30 min	\$1,275
Traditional Thai	I hr	\$960
	I hr 30 min	\$1,275
Lymphatic	I hr	\$960
	I hr 30 min	\$1,275
Traditional Chinese Therapies		
Ho Guan (Cupping)	I hr	\$860
Gua Sha	I hr	\$860

Duration	Price
Chuan Signature Facials	
KERSTIN Chuan Yu I hr 15 min	\$1,250
PLORIAN	, ,
Kerstin Florian Facials	
KERSTIN FLORIAN Refresher 30 min	\$650
KERSTIN FLORIAN Correcting Advance Repair I hr	\$1,250
I hr 30 min	\$1,500
KERSTIN FLORIAN Customized Deep Cleansing I hr	\$1,250
KERSTIN FLORIAN Organic Aromatherapy I hr	\$1,250
KERSTIN FLORIAN Brightening I hr	\$1,500
KERSTIN FLORIAN Calming Detox I hr	\$1,250
Advance Facial Enhancers	
* The following can be added to any Kerstin Florian facial as an upgrade:	
Eye Rescue 30 min	\$750
Co-Enzyme Q10	\$250
Vitamin C Ampoule	\$350
Intensive Repair Ampoule	\$400
Chuan Signature Scrubs	
Chuan Herbal Salt Scrub 30 min	\$525
Scrubs	
KERSTIN FLORIAN Ginger Refresher Body Scrub 30 min	\$525
Chuan Signature Wraps	
KERSTIN FLORIAN Chuan Muddy Elements I hr 30 min	\$1,295

	Duration	Price
Chuan Signature Mother Chuan Nurturing Massage	I hr I hr 30 min	\$960 \$1,275
Chuan Signature Man KERSTIN FLORIAN Chuan Man Maintenance	I hr	\$1,250
Man KERSTIN Stress Killer	I hr 30 min	\$1,500
Chuan Foot Therapies Chuan Feet Retreat	I hr	\$755
Chuan Heavenly Jing Luo Foot Treatment	I hr 30 min	\$880

Join Chuan Spa

Wellbeing Memberships

Chuan Jing	\$1	2,000
Chuan Qi	\$2	24,000
Chuan Shen		15,000



Cordis, Hong Kong